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Angle bearing standard type EGLM-10

serial number :

Alternative models :

Dimensions(mm)
Bore :

outer diameter :
Outer ring width :
Inner ring width :

serial number :

Alternative models :

Dimensions(mm)
Bore :

outer diameter :
Outer ring width :

Inner ring width :

5

EGLM-10

10

19

12

0 O -EGLM-30

30
47
18

22

HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com

Page : 1/1



